
Category

Competitors

Ind Minior Male-B

4

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

51 Vignir Noi  Helgason Keflavík1 ISL

23 Jakob Smari   Hjaltason Armann2 ISL

88 Rurik  Kristjansson TKO3 ISL

27 Ragnar Thor  Sverrisson Armann4 ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior Female-B

4

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

26 Eva  Modzelewska Armann1 ISL

33 Marharyta  Kotvytska Bjork Taekwondo2 ISL

90 Klara Björk  Björnsdóttir Þór3 ISL

61 Hrafney Myrk  Arnarsdottir KR4 ISL
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior Male-C

1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

31 Victor Atlas Danielsson  Cabrera Bjork Taekwondo1 ISL
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior Female-C

1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

29 María Lovísa   Bjarkardóttir Bjork Taekwondo1 ISL
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T1 Male-C

8

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

3 Finnur Pall  Freeman Magnusson Afturelding1 ISL

25 Marius Ostergaard  Larusson Armann2 ISL

89 Óliver Máni  Andrésson Þór3 ISL

13 Sverrir Arni  Omarsson Afturelding4 ISL

28 Jon Have Kaldal  Thorbjarnarson Armann5 ISL

71 Thorsteinn Hilmar  Bjarkason Team FRAM6 ISL

22 Emil Snaer  Hjaltason Armann7 ISL

18 Ernir Freyr  Arason Armann8 ISL
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T1 Female-C

5

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

73 Olafia Sigridur   Halldorudottir Kroyer Team FRAM1 ISL

78 Joanna  Wrzoskiewicz Team FRAM2 ISL

8 Matthildur  Hildigunnardottir Afturelding3 ISL

9 Anna Idunn  Hjorvarsdottir Afturelding4 ISL

63 Kristbjorg Osk  Atladottir KR5 ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T2 Male-C

6

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

16 Jakob Hrannar  Snorrason Hansen Afturelding1 ISL

15 Orri Edward  Sigurdarson Afturelding2 ISL

4 Snorri Freyr  Gudmundsson Afturelding3 ISL

10 Haraldur Svan  Johannesson Afturelding4 ISL

7 Hrafn Gudmundur  Helgason Afturelding5 ISL

12 Baldur Orri  Moller Afturelding6 ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T2 Female-C

7

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

6 Dagbjort Hekla  Gunnarsdottir Afturelding1 ISL

60 Margret Elianna Kara  Arnaldardottir KR2 ISL

76 Brynja Bjork  Orradottir Knieriem Team FRAM3 ISL

48 Maja   Bekielewska Keflavík4 ISL

55 Gabriela Mjoll Hansen   Petursdottir Keflavík5 ISL

75 Emilia Bjork  Magnusdottir Team FRAM6 ISL

47 Athena Yr  Agustsdottir Keflavík7 ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T3 Male-C

5

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

64 Oskar Hugi  Dadason KR1 ISL

1 Odinn Isar  Asgeirsson Afturelding2 ISL

62 Hugi Josep  Arnarsson Wagner KR3 ISL

54 Lukas Freyr  Pagliaro Keflavík4 ISL

68 Haukur Thor  Riggott KR5 ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T3 Female-C

1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

66 Roza Malgorzata  Fraczyk KR1 ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T4 Male-C

1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

79 Ivan  Berkis Team Selfoss1 ISL

Competitors per category
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Category

Competitors

Ind Minior T5 Male-C

1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual

Round 3
Country

43 Endrit  Morina IR1 ISL
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Category

Pairs

Pair Para Minior-B

1

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair

Round 3

23 Jakob Smari   Hjaltason

Armann1

26 Eva  Modzelewska

ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Pairs

Pair Para Minior T1-C

3

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair

Round 3

73 Olafia Sigridur   Halldorudottir Kroyer

Team FRAM1

78 Joanna  Wrzoskiewicz

ISL

8 Matthildur  Hildigunnardottir

Afturelding2

9 Anna Idunn  Hjorvarsdottir

ISL

3 Finnur Pall  Freeman Magnusson

Afturelding3

13 Sverrir Arni  Omarsson

ISL

Competitors per category
Bikarmót I Poomsae 2025-2026
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Category

Pairs

Pair Para Minior T2-C

7

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair

Round 3

48 Maja   Bekielewska

Keflavík1

54 Lukas Freyr  Pagliaro

ISL

7 Hrafn Gudmundur  Helgason

Afturelding2

12 Baldur Orri  Moller

ISL

15 Orri Edward  Sigurdarson

Afturelding3

16 Jakob Hrannar  Snorrason Hansen

ISL

60 Margret Elianna Kara  Arnaldardottir

KR4

66 Roza Malgorzata  Fraczyk

ISL

47 Athena Yr  Agustsdottir

Keflavík5

55 Gabriela Mjoll Hansen   Petursdottir

ISL

6 Dagbjort Hekla  Gunnarsdottir

Afturelding6

10 Haraldur Svan  Johannesson

ISL

75 Emilia Bjork  Magnusdottir

Team FRAM7

76 Brynja Bjork  Orradottir Knieriem

ISL
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Category

Pairs

Pair Para Minior T3-C

1

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair

Round 3

62 Hugi Josep  Arnarsson Wagner

KR1

64 Oskar Hugi  Dadason

ISL
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